vOCS181222-14 Creole & Caribbean Celebrations
New Orleans, US - New Orleans, US
Dec 22, 2018 - Jan 05, 2019, 14 days on board of Crystal Symphony

T,

Date Port Arrival Departure

Sat Dec 22 New Orleans, US

Sun Dec 23 New Orleans, US 04:00 PM
Sun Dec 23 Cruising the Mississippi River

Mon Dec 24 Cruising the Gulf of Mexico

Tue Dec 25 Cozumel, MX 07:00 AM 06:00 PM

Wed Dec 26 Cruising the Caribbean Sea

Thu Dec 27 Ocho Rios, IM 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Fri Dec 28 Cruising the Caribbean Sea
Sat Dec 29 San Juan, PR 09:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sun Dec 30 Saint Thomas, VI 07:00 AM 05:00 PM
Mon Dec 31 Saint Kitts/Basseterre, KN 07:00 AM 04:00 PM
Tue Jan 01 Cruising the Caribbean Sea
Wed Jan 02 Cruising the Caribbean Sea
Thu Jan 03 Key West, US 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Fri Jan 04 Cruising the Gulf of Mexico

Sat Jan 05 New Orleans, US



